

45, 46 05.04.2023
tbsr Ct. 39

WPA 11878 of 2020
With
WPA 5428 of 2014

Mr. Manoj Kumar Roy
.....for the petitioner

Mr. Amit Kr. Nag
.....for the respondent Nos. 1 to 4

Mr. Debdas Khanna
Mr. Himadri Sikhar Chakraborty
Ms. Priyanka Chandra
Ms. Barnali Gantait
.....for the respondent no. 6

Let the records of WPA 5428 of 2014 be produced
with the records of the present case being WPA No.
11878 of 2020.

List this matter for hearing on 17th April, 2023.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)