

17.04.2023
Item No.54 & 55
Court No.39
AJ.

W.P.A. 11878 of 2020
with
W.P.A. 5428 of 2014

Dhiren Mondal
-Vs-
Indian Oil Corporation Limited & Ors.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Roy.
.....for the petitioner.

Mr. Amit Kumar Nag,
Mr. Partha Banerjee.
.....for the I.O.C.L.

Mr. Himadri Sekhar Chakraborty,
Mr. Debdas Khanna,
Ms. Priyanka Chandra.
.....for the respondent no.6.

Heard the learned Counsel for the parties.

Let the parties come up with their
respective list of dates.

List the matter for further hearing on **2nd**
May, 2023.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)